I was able to reconstruct the 1993 playoffs from the backup disks

that Charlie Ward gave me. I don't have playoff data prior
to the 1993 playoffs.

PLAYOFF - TIER 1 DIVISION 05-1
GAME MATCH
I, D POINTS POINTS PCT

TEAM NAME

MOTOROLA

ARGONNE KNIGHTS
BELL LABS DRAGONS
CHICAGO RES. & TRDG.

EXEMPLARS

CHICAGO POST OFFICE

BELL LABS ROYALS

ROCKWELL INT'L

W

O HRFRFRPRNMNNMW

0 0 14.0 3.0
1 0 10.5 2.0
1 0 9.5 2.0
1 1 11.0 1.5
1 1 8.0 1.5
2 0 8.0 1.0
2 0 7.0 1.0
3 0 4.0 0.0

PLAYOFF - TIER 2 DIVISION 05-1
GAME MATCH
L D POINTS POINTS PCT

TEAM NAME

UOP PROCESS DI
SEARS

COLUMBIA COLLE
ALUMNI CENTRAL

V.

GE

KEMPER INSURANCE

J. I. CASE
FERMILAB
AT&T CHARGERS

05-MAY-23 BELL LABS DRAGONS

ROUND 1

O Ul W

TEGEL, F
LUDWI1G, T
JACOBS, N
DURKEE, D
PIAO, T
WARD, C

05-MAY-93 MOTOROLA

ROUND 1

SO UT e W N

MELNIKOV, I
HASAN, Y
WALLACH, C
SAMELSON, C
AUGSBURGER, L
FAHRENHOLTZ, S
GONCHAROFF, N

W

O MK FDNMDNDDNDW

0 0 15.5 3.0
1 0 11.90 2.0
1 0 10.5 2.0
1 0 9.5 2.0
2 0 6.5 1.0
2 0 5.5 1.0
2 0 5.5 1.0
3 0 5.0 0.0

5-1993

5-1993

.000
.667
.667
.667
.333
.333
.333
.000

OO0 OO0 OO0 OCMH

4.5 CHICAGO POST OFFICE

RATINGS SCORE

2153 14
2124 16
1958-14
1783 -4
1561 22
1518 13
RATINGS
2207 2
2197 3
2062 2
2002 1
1877 3
1775 2
1773 0

SCORE

N =

INUMERABLE, F
MARCOWKA, R
MAREMA, D
COOPER, W
CARTER, L
HOWARD, W

ROCKWELL INT'L

RAFACZ, W
RAFACZ,T
MITCHAM, L
MCQUINN,J ~
DEWITT, G
DEZONNO, T
WEST,R

RATINGS
2128-21
2018-11
1980 21
1686 7
1548-22
1477-20

RATINGS
1639 -2
1757 -3
1562 -2
1478 -2
1443 -3
1204 -2

0 0

SCORE

OO0 0000

(MTRLA)



06-MAY-93 CHICAGO RES. & TRDG.

3

RATINGS SCORE

ROUND 1
BD
1 JASAITIS,A 2214 1
2 FRIESEMA,W 2115 15
3 LOSOFF,A 1967 23
4 BARGERSTOCK,D 1856 6
5 DENG,J 1681-27
6 BERNARD,D 1301-25

11-MAY-93 ARGONNE KNIGHTS

ROUND 1
BD RATINGS
1 LEVINE,D 2390 11
2 BENEDEK,R 2227 -8
3 BERRY,G 2053 -5
4 YOUNG,C 1968 -5
5 DECM2N, S 1707-13
6 HILL,R 1721 15
7 OCKERS, S 1523-41

15-MAY-93 BELL LABS DRAGONS

ROUND 2
BD RATINGS
1 TEGEL,F 2167 -6
2 LUDWIG,T 2140-17
3 JACOBS,N 1944 11
4 DURKEE,D 1779 11
5 CHRISTIAN,R 1837 -4
6 PIAO,T 1583 30

.5
1
1
.5

3.5

SCORE
1

5
.5
S

O O .

EXEMPLARS

WONG, P
SULLIVAN,J
UNDERWOOD, W
OSTERLUND, R
SUERTH, F
EDWARDS, S

BELL LABS ROYALS

GUIO,J
BUCHNER, R
DOBROVOLNY, C
OGASAWARA, L
BLACKMON, E
HAHNE, D
AUSTIN,R

ARGONNE KNIGHTS

LEVINE,D
BENEDEK, R
GREEN, D
DECMAN, S
HILL,R
BAURAC, D

RATINGS SCORE

2229

1994-
1975-

1945
1614
1264

-1
10
15
-6
27
25

RATINGS

2199-

2015
1926
1846
1742

1596~

1109

11
13

8

8
20
15
41

RATINGS

2401
2219

1844 -
1694 -

1736

1698~

9
12
11
11

7
20

.5
0
0
.5
1
1



15-MAY-93 CHICAGO RES. & TRDG.

ROUND 2
BD RATINGS
1 JASAITIS,A 2215 14
2 FRIESEMA,W 2130 6
3 LOSOFF,A 1990-18
4 BARGERSTOCK,D 1862 33
5 DENG,J 1654 -5
6 BERNARD,D 1276 -1

15-MAY-93 EXEMPLARS

ROUND 2
BD RATINGS
1 SULLIVAN,Jd 1984-10
2 UNDERWOOD,W 1960 17
3 OSTERLUND,R 1939-19
4 SUERTH,F 1641-19
5 EDWARDS,S 1289 -9
6 OELHAFEN,A 1278 ©

15-MAY-93 BELL LABS ROYALS

ROUND 2
BD RATINGS
1 GUIO,J 2188 2
2 DOBROVOLNY, C 1934-33
3 OGASAWARA,L 1854-37
4 BLACKMON,E 1762 6
5 HAHNE,D 1581 5
6 ANDERSON, CJ 1315 0O

15-MAY-93 CHICAGC POST OFFICE
ROUND 3

BD RATINGS
1 INUMERABLE,F 2122 -7
2 MAREMA,D 2020-10
3 MARCOWKA,R 19%0 9
4 COOPER,W 1712 -2
5 CARTER, L 1535-10
6 HOWARD,W 1457-10

15-MAY-93 MOTOROLA

ROUND 3
BD RATINGS
1 MELNIKOV, I 2203 20
2 HASAN,Y 2178 -4
3 CIESLEK,D 2014-26
4 WALLACH,C 2082 7
5 SAMELSON, C 2007 3

2.5

SCORE
1
.5

©C O 0O

SCORE
0

O O O K

MOTOROLA

HASAN, Y

MELNIKOV, I
WALLACH, C
CIESLEK,D
SAMELSON, C

AUGSBURGER, L

3.5

RATINGS SCORE

2200-

2209
2064

2047-

2003
1880

CHICAGO POST OFFICE

INUMERABLE, F

MARCOWKA, R
MAREMA, D
COOPER, W
CARTER, L
HOWARD, W

ROCKWELL INT'L

RAFACZ, W
RAFACZ, T
EFRON, D

DEWITT, G
DEZONNO, T

ARGONNE EKNIGHTS

LEVINE,D
BENEDEK, R
GREEN, D
DECMAN, S
HILL,R
BAURAC, D

22
-6
18
33
4
1

RATINGS

2107

2007-

2001
1693
1526
1457

15
17
19
19
9
0

RATINGS

1637
1754
1598
1440
1202

0

-2
33
37
-6
-5

0

RATINGS

2410
2231
1833
1683
1743
1678

BELL LABS DRAGONS

TEGEL, F
LUDWIG, T
JACOBS, N
DURKEE, D
PIRO,T

7
7
-9
1
10
7

RATINGS

2161-

2123
1955
1790
1613

13

4
18
-5
-4

0
.5

HH o R

5

SCORE
1

H RO

SCORE

O O

OF



6 AUGSBURGER, L 1881 5 1 WARD, C 1531 -4
7 GONCHAROFF,N 1773 4 1 EUSTACE,D 1516 -8



15-MAY-93 BELL LABS ROYALS .5 CHICAGO RES. & TRDG.
ROUND 3
BD RATINGS SCORE RATINGS
1 GUIO,J 2190-20 0 JASAITIS,A 2229 13 -
2 DOBROVOLNY, C 1801 -9 0 FRIESEMA, W 2136 9
3 OGASAWARA, L 1817-13 0 LOSOFF,A 1972 13
4 HAHNE,D 1586 -7 0 BARGERSTOCK, D 1885 7
5 ANDERSON, CJ 1315 17 .5 DENG,J 1649-17
6 AUSTIN,R 1150-15 0 BERNARD, D 1275 15
15-MAY~93 ROCKWELL INT'L 2 EXEMPLARS
ROUND 3
BD RATINGS SCORE RATINGS
1 JONES,B 2138-32 0 SULLIVAN,J 1974 22
2 RAFACZ,W 1635 -6 0 UNDERWOOD , W 1877 4
3 RAFACZ,T 1787-14 0 OSTERLUND, R 1920 14
4 EFRON,D 1635-23 0] SUERTH, F 1622 23
5 DEWITT,G 1434 13 1 EDWARDS, S 1280-13
6 DEZONNOC, T 1197 0O 1F OELHAFEN,A 1278 ¢
29-APR-93 UOP PROCESS DIV. 6 J. I. CASE
ROUND 1
BD RATINGS SCORE RATINGS
1 BOLDINGH,E 2134 4 1 SATTERLEE, D 1707 -2
2 BUERGER,E 2069 3 1 KALE, S 1702 -5
3 SAJBEL,P 1739 7 1 KLINEFELTER,H 1445 -7
4 MICKLICH.,F 1741 2 1 REID,C 1312 -4
5 SAHLI,E 1678 5 1 GASTON, K 1313 -5
6 VAN ZILE,C 1396 18 1. KANAS,W 1328-18
(JCASE) 7 MOTYCKA,R 1213 -2 .5 POMA,D 1186 2
05-MAY-93 ALUMNI CENTRAL 2 SEARS
ROUND 1
BD RATINGS SCORE RATINGS
1 LEONG,D 1981 -5 0 REYES,R 2324 4
2 FRANEK,M 1928-16 0 GOLLA,R 2025 11
3 RZESZUTKO,R 1937 6 .5 LATIMER,E 2019 -
4 LITVINAS,A 1723 0 1 LOMONT, C 0
5 DAVIDSON,M 1685 -7 .5 MILLER,TT 1582
6 BROTSOS,J 1543 0 0 WILSON,M 0
03-MAY-93 AT&T CHARGERS 2 KEMPER INSURANCE
ROUND 1
BD RATINGS SCORE RATINGS
1 STAMM,V 1729 28 1 SIWEK,M 2233-43
2 RADAVICIUS,E 1687 -8 0 HUGHES, N 1852 8
3 DOBR,K 1532-17 0 BLOEDOW, P 1487 17
4 THOMAS,J 1518-19 0 OLSEN,A 1426 28

5

5.5
SCORE
1
1
1
1

.5
1

4

SCORE
1
1
1
1
0

OF

SCORE

O OO0 O

.5 (AMOCO}

SCORE

(TSR]



S BRADY,R 1258 33 1 LAMBIRIS,J 1425-33 ¢
6 0 o0 OF 0 o OF



08-MAY-93 FERMILAB

ROUND 1

BD

AU W

SPIEGEL, L
GLICENSTEIN,J
HEINRICH,J
HARRIS,R
CASTILLA,H
MENDOZA,D

3.5

RATINGS SCORE

2031 -5 .5
1845 8 1
1895 6 1
1537 30 1
0 o 0
0 0 0

15-MAY-93 J. I. CASE 1
ROUND 2

BD RATINGS SCORE

1 KALE,S 1697 -6 0

2 SATTERLEE,D 1705 -6 0

3 KLINEFELTER,H 1438 -3 0

4 REID,C 1308 -4 0

5 KANAS,W 1310 -9 0

6 MOTYCKA,R 1211 0 1F
15-MAY-93 SEARS 5.5
ROUND 2

BD RATINGS SCORE

1 REYES,R 2328-11 .5

2 GOLLA,R 2036 4 1

3 BROCKETT,M 1833 10 1

4 MILLER,TT 1589 0 1F

S CUMBERLAND, M 0 0 1F

6 WILSON,M 0 0 1F
15-MAY-93 KEMPER INSURANCE 1
ROUND 2

BD RATINGS SCORE

1 SIWEK,M 2190-13 0

2 LEONG,G 2055-11 0

3 HUGHES,N 1860 -7 0

4 BLOEDOW,P 1504 9 .5

5 OLSEN,A 1454 -7 0

6 LAMBIRIS,J 1392 0 .5
15-MAY-93 COLUMBIA COLLEGE 4.5
ROUND 2

BD RATINGS SCORE

1 MCALISTER, K 1920 13 1

2 PRATTS,M 1629-19 0

3 KOSTECKA, K 1575 19 1

4 HERNANDEZ, DD 1510 -1 .5

5 SPECK,D 1344 19 1

COLUMBIA COLLEGE

MCALISTER, K
BURDICK, S
KOSTECKA, K
PRATTS, M
HERNANDEZ, DD
SPECK, D

ALUMNI CENTRAL

CoX, M
RZESZUTKO, R
FRANEK, M
LITVINAS,A
BROTSOS, J

FERMILAB

SPIEGEL, L
GAINES, T
PARA,A

UOP PROCESS DIV.

STEVANOVIC, M
BOLDINGH, E
BUERGER, E
SAJBEL, P
MICKLICH,F
LIKHTEREV,M

AT&T CHARGERS

STAMM, V
RADAVICIUS,E
DOBR, K
THOMAS, J
BRADY,R

2.5

RATINGS SCORE

1912 8 .5
1584 -8 0
1581 -6 0
1659-30 0
1510 0 1
1344 0 1
5
RATINGS SCORE
20192 4 1
1943 S 1
1912 3 1
1723 3 1
1543 6 1
0 0 OF
.5
RATINGS SCORE
2026 11 .5
1733 -4 0
1613-10 0
0 o0 OoF
0 o0 oF
0 o OF
5
RATINGS SCORE
2235 13 1
2138 17 1
2072 7 1
1746-14 .5
1743 5 1
0o 0 .5
1.5
RATINGS SCORE
1757 -8 0

1679 13 1
1515-12 0
1500 ©
1291-19 0



6 BRANCH, Y

1277

0

1F

OF



15-MAY-93 ALUMNI CENTRAL
ROUND 3

BD

1 COX, M

2 FRANEK,M
3 LITVINAS,A
4 RZESZUTKO,R
5
6

15-MAY-93 UOP PROCESS DIV.
ROUND 3

BD
STEVANOVIC,M
BOLDINGH, E
BUERGER, E
SAJBEL, P
MICKLICH,F
LIKHTEREV,M

AUk WP

15-MAY-93 AT&T CHARGERS
ROUND 3

BD
STAMM, V
RADAVICIUS,E
DOBR, K
THOMAS, J
BRADY,R

AN d W

15-MAY-93
ROUND 3
BD
SIWEK, M
LEONG, G
HUGHES, N
BLOEDOW, P
OLSEN, A
LAMBIRIS,J

A UL i W NP

KEMPER INSURANCE

2.5

‘RATINGS SCORE

2023 1 .5
1915 11 1
1726-20 0

1952 0 iF
o 0 OF
0 o oF
4.5
RATINGS SCORE
2248 3 .5
2155 15 1
2079 6 1
1732-31 0
1748 O 1
1535 O 1
1.5
RATINGS SCORE
1745-17 0
1692-15 0
1503 -3 .5
1500 7 1
1272-20 0
0 o OF
2.5
RATINGS SCORE
2177 -9 .5
2044-13 .5
1853 -9 .5

1513-15 0
1447 17 1
1392-30 o

FERMILAB

SPIEGEL, L
GAINES, I
PARA,A

SEARS

REYES,R
GOLLA, R
BROCKETT, M
MILLER,TT
CUMBERLAND, M
WILSON,M

J. I. CASE

SATTERLEE, D
KALE, S
KLINEFELTER, H
REID,C
GASTON, K
MOTYCKA,R

COLUMBIA COLLEGE

MCALISTER, K
PRATTS, M
KOSTECKA, K
HERNANDEZ , DD
SPECK,D
BRANCH, Y

RATINGS SCORE

2037 -1 .5
1729 -8 0
1603 30 1
0 o oF
0 o0 OF
0 o0 OF
1.5
RATINGS SCORE
2317 -3 -5
2040-10 0
1843 -9 0
1589 31 1
o o 0
o 0 0
4.5
RATINGS SCORE

1699 17 1
1691 23 1
1435 5 .5
1304-11 0
1308 20 1

1211 0O 1F
3.5
RATINGS SCORE
1933 14 .5
1610 20 .5
1594 15 .5
1509 23 1
1363-17 0

1277 30 1



